
2020 Cumberland County High School Golf

Tues. Jul 28          1pm                   Rhea County / Upperman                             at Tansi

Thu. Jul 30           1pm                   Cookeville                                                           at TTU

Mon. Aug 3          8am                    at Bradley Invitational                                   at Cleveland CC

Thu. Aug 6           1pm                   Warren County                                                   at Tansi

Mon. Aug 10        9am                    Cookeville Early Bird                                     at TTU

Thu. Aug 13         1pm                   White County                                                     at Tansi

Tues Aug 18        1pm                    Golf Capital Classic                                           at Tansi

Thu. Aug 20        9:30am               Cumberland Girls Open                                  at Druid Hills

Mon. Aug 24       1pm                     Warren County                                                  at McMinnville CC

Thu. Aug 31        1pm                     Livingston                                                            at Hidden Valley

Thu. Sep 3            1pm                    Cookeville / Warren County                           at Stonehenge

Tues. Sep 8           9am                    Keith Maxwell Inv.                                            at McMinnville CC

Thu. Sep 10         1pm                     White County                                                      at Sparta

Mon. Sep 14          1pm                    Rhea County                                                       at Dayton CC

Mon. Sep 28         TBA                     District Tournament                                          at TTU

Mon. Oct 5            TBA                     Region Tournament                                           at TTU


